79
Desmopan® is a registered trademark of Bayer Aktiengesellschaft, Farbenfabriken. Hypro® is a registered trademark of Pentair.
Gas Engine-Driven, Medium Pressure, 2 Diaphragm
Model: D30HRGI-65, D30HRGI-65E, D30GRGI-65, 1535, D30HRGI
Pressure
in PSI
and BAR
D30HRGI-65,65E D30GRGI-65,1535
GPM GPM
LPM LPM
@550 RPM @550 RPM
0 PSI 9.6 9.3
0 BAR 36 35
290 PSI 8.8 9.3
20 BAR 33 34
435 PSI 8.6 8.7
30 BAR 33 33
580 PSI 8.3 8.2
40 BAR 31 31
• Closed-coupled, gas engine driven (EPA & CARB certified)
• Max. fluid temperature: 140°F/60°C
• Diaphragms: 2, semi-hydraulic, Desmopan® standard, Buna available
• Housing components for liquid handling: epoxy-coated
Model Number Max
GPM
Max
LPM
Max
PSI
Max
BAR
Max
RPM Control Unit and Gearbox Engine Mfgr. and hp
D30HRGI-65 9.6 36.3 580 40 3600 GS40GI and 8000-0056 PowerPro  6.5 HP
D30HRGI-65E 9.6 36.3 580 40 3600 GS40GI and 8000-0056
PowerPro  6.5 HP w/ electric
start
D30GRGI-65 9.6 36.3 580 40 3600
GS40GI and KIT1640
(gearbox)
PowerPro 6.5 hp
1535 9.3 35.2 580 40 3600
GS40GI and KIT1640
(gearbox)
Industrial Plus Briggs &
Stratton®  6.5 hp
D30HRGI 9.3 35.2 580 40 3600
GS40GI and KIT1640
(gearbox)
Less engine
Order Information
Order Information
Gas Engine-Driven, Medium Pressure, 3 Diaphragm
Model: D403HRGI-65, D403HRGI-65E, D403GRGI-65, D403HRGI
• Closed-coupled, gas engine driven (EPA & CARB certified)
• Max. fluid temperature: 140°F/60°C
• Diaphragms: 3, semi-hydraulic, Desmopan® standard, Buna available
• Housing: anodized aluminum
• Mounting base: included
Pressure
in PSI
and BAR
D403HRGI-65,65E D403GRGI-65
GPM GPM
LPM LPM
@550 RPM @550 RPM
0 PSI 9.9 10.6
0 BAR 38 40
290 PSI 9.7 9.8
20 BAR 37 37
435 PSI 9.6 9.7
30 BAR 36 37
580 PSI 9.5 9.5
40 BAR 36 36
Model Number Max
GPM
Max
lPM
Max
PSI
Max
BAR
Max
RPM Control Unit and Gearbox Engine Mfgr. and hp
D403HRGI-65 9.9 37.5 580 40 3600 GR40 and 8000-0056 PowerPro 6.5 HP
D403HRGI-65E 9.9 37.5 580 40 3600 GR40 and 8000-0056
PowerPro 6.5 HP w/
electric start
D403HRGI 9.9 37.5 580 40 3600 GR40 and 8000-0056 Less engine
D403GRGI-65 10.6 40.1 580 40 3600 GR40 and KIT1640 (gearbox) PowerPro 6.5 hp
DIAPHRAGM
 PUM
PS